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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ed Alyanak             M35-39         1/6       23:57        1:01     1:05:50        0:56       43:54     2:15:36
2     Garrett Nelson         M20-24         1/2       25:44        1:22     1:08:54        0:48       40:50     2:17:36
3     Christopher Schwartz   M30-34         1/5       23:56        0:56     1:11:17        0:42       44:59     2:21:47
4     Will Nelson            M01-19         1/2       23:57        1:08     1:16:36        0:52       45:29     2:27:59
5     Christine Sonnemann    F35-39         1/8       24:59        1:39     1:11:02        1:22       49:42     2:28:44
6     Brett Bruininks        M45-49         1/9       27:24        1:43     1:09:32        1:22       48:57     2:28:56
7     Chase Kinney           F-NOV          1/2       22:38        1:18     1:20:40        0:30       45:29     2:30:34
8     Arlo Hartley           M55-59         1/8       27:31        0:56     1:12:24        0:55       48:57     2:30:41
9     Jennifer Yee           F30-34         1/4       25:50        0:57     1:18:05        1:04       45:46     2:31:41
10    Jeremy Olson           M30-34         2/5       32:08        3:17     1:15:47        1:41       40:46     2:33:37
11    Jason Marggraf         M40-44         1/5       27:21        0:36     1:11:10        1:05       55:40     2:35:48
12    Jim Budde              M45-49         2/9       32:28        1:36     1:14:09        1:07       46:39     2:35:58
13    Kris Walker            M55-59         2/8       32:22        0:58     1:13:26        0:42       48:47     2:36:13
14    Caleb Frank            M01-19         2/2       29:39        1:28     1:21:24        1:02       43:09     2:36:41
15    David Martin           CLYDE          1/3       30:47        1:46     1:15:46        1:32       47:13     2:37:02
16    Frederick Guesneau     M50-54        1/10       27:56        1:37     1:18:37        1:18       48:17     2:37:43
17    David Salzman          M35-39         2/6       28:11        0:57     1:17:34        1:15       51:37     2:39:32
18    Timothy Weber          M45-49         3/9       32:17        1:23     1:14:49        0:42       51:27     2:40:36
19    Lisa Christensen       F40-44         1/5       24:30        1:20     1:18:26        1:07       55:25     2:40:46
20    Michael Frank          M35-39         3/6       29:14        1:23     1:16:56        0:55       52:27     2:40:53
21    Dean Plumb             M55-59         3/8       35:45        2:10     1:15:57        1:30       45:52     2:41:13
22    Jaysen Jorgensen       M40-44         2/5       27:28        0:55     1:10:34        0:46     1:02:05     2:41:45
23    Jared Homan            M35-39         4/6       34:15        2:21     1:16:45        1:21       49:37     2:44:18
24    Josh Hunter            M25-29         1/3       25:56        1:55     1:25:14        1:39       50:43     2:45:26
25    Melissa Marggraf       F45-49         1/4       27:25        1:29     1:22:03        1:30       53:14     2:45:39
26    Christopher Meurer     M55-59         4/8       32:14        1:10     1:18:23        1:10       52:55     2:45:50
27    Kelly Dolan            F30-34         2/4       24:44        1:12     1:25:34        1:05       53:21     2:45:55
28    Chris Delcamp          M45-49         4/9       31:15        2:40     1:21:49        1:34       50:23     2:47:39
29    Bill Koenen            M50-54        2/10       25:23        1:27     1:19:51        0:57     1:00:13     2:47:49
30    Jack Iverson           M50-54        3/10       33:01        2:17     1:16:15        1:36       55:01     2:48:08
31    Michaela Nelson        F01-19         1/1       24:23        1:23     1:32:16        1:07       50:22     2:49:30
32    Tom Thornburgh         M35-39         5/6       29:35        1:35     1:17:15        1:13     1:00:56     2:50:32
33    Nigel Baummer          M-NOV          1/4       33:46        2:39     1:18:36        1:35       54:06     2:50:40
34    Dorothea Ho            F60-64         1/2       31:10        1:51     1:27:32        0:45       49:32     2:50:49
35    William Walsh          M50-54        4/10       26:04        3:07     1:21:53        2:18       58:22     2:51:41
36    Ryan Gintoft           M30-34         3/5       30:30        2:44     1:21:16        1:12       56:30     2:52:09
37    Kevin Polston          M25-29         2/3       24:18        2:27     1:24:32        1:22       59:44     2:52:21
38    Chris Nordeen          M60-64         1/3       32:54        3:38     1:22:02        1:35       52:19     2:52:25
39    Marty Engel            M40-44         3/5       37:16        1:21     1:22:54        1:35       49:25     2:52:29
40    Michael Rosplock       M20-24         2/2       31:43        2:51     1:19:06        1:52       56:59     2:52:30
41    David Wright           M50-54        5/10       28:58        2:24     1:24:07        2:10       54:55     2:52:32
42    Steve Loken            M40-44         4/5       31:35        2:26     1:19:14        1:55       59:31     2:54:39
43    Eric Benoit            CLYDE          2/3       27:44        2:10     1:21:30        2:11     1:01:44     2:55:16
44    Sheila Power           F55-59         1/2       34:40        2:02     1:22:34        1:14       55:22     2:55:50
45    Julie McMillian        F45-49         2/4       30:26        2:02     1:23:41        1:53       57:53     2:55:53
46    Steve Federwisch       M45-49         5/9       29:03        1:23     1:22:14        1:29     1:02:29     2:56:37
47    Robin Treder           F40-44         2/5       35:33        2:57     1:18:25        2:05       57:39     2:56:37
48    Oliver Clements        M60-64         2/3       27:18        1:57     1:18:15        1:14     1:08:02     2:56:44
49    Christopher Schroeder  M55-59         5/8       35:50        2:15     1:19:49        1:36       57:59     2:57:27
50    Krista Flanagan        F45-49         3/4       30:27        2:31     1:25:14        1:39       58:14     2:58:03
51    Kristen Henslin        F35-39         2/8       29:20        1:12     1:36:51        1:15       50:12     2:58:48
52    Jamie Depas            M25-29         3/3       37:51        3:02     1:27:07        0:53       50:32     2:59:23
53    Kristy Engel           F40-44         3/5       30:41        1:26     1:33:00        1:25       52:56     2:59:27
54    Erin Billmeyer         F40-44         4/5       26:02        1:17     1:27:18        1:33     1:03:32     2:59:39
55    Thomas Kloosterboer    M60-64         3/3       29:09        2:33     1:23:53        1:51     1:02:45     3:00:09
56    Julie Librizzi         F40-44         5/5       34:29        3:47     1:28:35        1:39       51:49     3:00:18
57    Sara Standish          F25-29         1/1       35:24        2:26     1:25:44        1:58       57:17     3:02:48
58    Mike Croninger         CLYDE          3/3       35:08        3:46     1:21:51        1:05     1:01:12     3:03:00
59    Margaret McMahon       F50-54         1/3       29:18        1:41     1:29:14        1:03     1:01:55     3:03:10
60    David Piazza           M45-49         6/9       25:51        3:15     1:28:46        1:57     1:03:54     3:03:42
61    Kelly Iverson          F45-49         4/4       33:34        2:02     1:27:15        1:27       59:52     3:04:08
62    Peter Lemberger        M50-54        6/10       26:30        2:18     1:27:55        1:43     1:06:09     3:04:35
63    Jeannine Bogart        F50-54         2/3       27:22        1:25     1:28:59        1:05     1:07:17     3:06:06
64    Jeff Stanford          M65-69         1/1       33:47        3:35     1:29:41        1:52       57:21     3:06:13
65    Erin Lettau            F35-39         3/8       30:25        2:20     1:29:21        2:10     1:03:29     3:07:44
66    Kimberly Caul          F35-39         4/8       37:07        3:08     1:28:30        2:23       57:19     3:08:26
67    Evelyn McLean-Cowan    F60-64         2/2       32:08        2:05     1:31:28        1:44     1:01:23     3:08:47
68    Tony Novak             M50-54        7/10       38:48        3:04     1:21:42        1:30     1:04:26     3:09:28
69    Jerry Jessick          M50-54        8/10       33:24        3:15     1:30:27        2:35     1:00:04     3:09:42
70    Tony Valtos            M50-54        9/10       36:07        2:09     1:28:56        2:05     1:03:27     3:12:43
71    Peg Brooks             F65-69         1/1       34:55        2:45     1:27:23        1:29     1:08:28     3:14:58
72    Sara Frank             F30-34         3/4       34:49        1:59     1:29:39        1:32     1:07:04     3:15:01
73    Caroline Fortin        F50-54         3/3       46:09        3:55     1:33:35        1:32       50:26     3:15:35
74    Craig Buchholz         M-NOV          2/4       28:01        1:44     1:34:57        0:51     1:10:28     3:16:00
75    Tim Edwards            M-NOV          3/4       38:05        3:42     1:28:33        3:02     1:04:21     3:17:41
76    Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59         2/2       33:02        1:48     1:30:40        1:00     1:11:46     3:18:13
77    Larry Green            M45-49         7/9       31:29        2:21     1:28:59        1:44     1:13:52     3:18:24
78    Andy Nordeen           M55-59         6/8       31:20        5:30     1:36:27        2:22     1:03:11     3:18:49
79    Scott Von Rueden       M30-34         4/5       32:55        2:15     1:29:25        2:02     1:12:27     3:19:03
80    Alleman Alleman        M50-54       10/10       32:39        2:28     1:29:40        2:07     1:12:25     3:19:16
81    Molly Lawry            F35-39         5/8       30:38        1:56     1:39:51        1:43     1:05:31     3:19:37
82    Marc Jennings          M45-49         8/9       43:57        4:08     1:25:03        2:23     1:10:32     3:26:01
83    Greg Mahr              M45-49         9/9       49:53        1:49     1:28:01        1:55     1:08:41     3:30:17
84    Christopher Scholke    M35-39         6/6       35:04        3:46     1:38:48        3:26     1:10:33     3:31:35
85    Megan Baryenbruch      F20-24         1/1       28:09        1:26     1:43:50        1:19     1:16:55     3:31:37
86    Dugan Sherbondy        M30-34         5/5       32:23        0:47     1:46:37        2:41     1:09:26     3:31:52
87    Kevin Chaplin          M-NOV          4/4       33:10        4:42     1:46:40        1:29     1:06:13     3:32:12
88    Cara Frank             F35-39         6/8       33:40        2:17     1:36:09        2:12     1:19:47     3:34:03
89    Jane Bradley           F35-39         7/8       48:54        1:44     1:39:13        1:58     1:03:36     3:35:23
90    Dave Sykora            M70-99         1/2       46:30        4:07     1:43:34        1:08     1:00:32     3:35:50
91    Paula Acuna            ATHEN          1/2       43:20        1:14     1:38:38        0:55     1:12:20     3:36:24
92    Michele Utecht         F30-34         4/4       33:42        2:40     1:45:42        0:58     1:16:23     3:39:23
93    Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         2/2       36:40        3:16     1:41:36        1:53     1:19:55     3:43:18
94    Frank Herzog           M55-59         7/8       31:39        2:59     1:47:16        1:21     1:23:39     3:46:52
95    Patrick Desmarais      M40-44         5/5       40:57        3:56     1:42:50        3:11     1:22:34     3:53:27
96    Harini Aiyer           F35-39         8/8     1:00:49        2:27     1:47:55        1:18     1:03:44     3:56:12
97    Tom Klatt              M55-59         8/8       42:08        5:07     1:49:49        2:47     1:18:33     3:58:22
98    Julie Emery            ATHEN          2/2       46:13        2:18     1:33:37        2:17     1:39:22     4:03:46
99    Paula Hough-Stokes     F-NOV          2/2       51:58        4:23     1:54:43        1:50     1:30:55     4:23:47
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